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MONTH 
 

DATE DURATION COURSE TITLE CODE TRAINER 

 
JANUARY 
 
 
 

 
03-06 
09-13 
17-19 
24-27 
31-03 

 
2 Days 
5 Days 
3 Days 
2 Days 
2 Days 

 
Cargo Security Training/RACA 
Basic Security Officers Training 
Basic Security Officers Training 
Human Factors Training 
Security Awareness Training 

 
TAS04I 
TAS03I 
TAS03R 
THF03I 
TAS01I 

 
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 

 
FEBRUARY 

 
07-08 
09-10 
14-15 
16-17 
21-23 

 
2 Days 
1 Day 
1 Day 
2 Days 
3 Days 

 
Customer Services Training 
Customer Services Training 
Cargo Security Training/RACA 
Human Factors Training 
Basic Security Officers Training 

 
TAD02I 
TAD02R 
TAS04R 
THF031 
TAS03R 

 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  

 
MARCH 
 
 

 
28-03 
07-08 
09-10 
14-16 
20-24 
28-30 

 
2 Days  
2 Days 
2 Days 
3 Day 
5 Days 
3 Days  

 
Human Factors Training 
Cargo Security Training/RACA 
Customer Services Training 
X-Ray Screeners Training 
X-Ray Screeners Training 
Basic Security Officers Training 

 
THF03I 
TAS04I 
TAD02I 
TAS07R 
TAS07I 
TAS03R 

 
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 

 
APRIL 
 
 
 
 

 
04-07 
11-14 
18-19 
20-21 
25-26 
27-28 

 
2 Days 
2 Days  
2 Days  
2 Day 
2 Days  
1 Day 

 
Security Awareness Training 
Human Factors Training 
Security Supervisor Training   
Administration Training 
Customer Services Training 
Catering Security Training 

 
TAS01I 
THF03I 
TAS02I 
TAD01I 
TAD02I 
TAS05R 

 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 

 
MAY 

 
02-05 
09-10 
11-12 
16-19 
23-25 
30-31 

 
2 Days 
2 Days 
1 Day 
2 Days  
3 Days  
2 Days  

 
Security Awareness Training 
Cargo Security Training/RACA 
Cargo Security Training/RACA 
Human Factors Training 
Basic Security Officers Training 
Customer Services Training 

 
TAS01I 
TAS04I 
TAS04R 
THF03I 
TAS03R 
TAD02I 

 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 

 
JUNE 

 
01-02 
06-09 
13-14 
15-16 
20-23 

 
1 Day 
2 Days 
2 Days 
1 Day 
2 Days  

 
Office Administration 
Security Awareness Training 
Customer Services Training 
Customer Services Training 
Human Factors Training 

 
TAD01R 
TAS01I 
TAD02I 
TAD02R 
THF03I 

 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  

 
JULY 

 
27-28 
29-30 
04-07 
11-12 
13-14 
18-20 
25-28 

 
2 Days  
1 Day 
2 Days 
2 Days 
1 Day 
3 Days  
2 Days  

 
Security Supervisor Training   
Security Supervisor Training 
Security Awareness Training 
Customer Services Training 
Customer Services Training 
Basic Security Officers Training 
Human Factors Training 

 
TAS02I 
TAS02R 
TAS01I 
TAD02I 
TAD02R 
TAS03R 
THF03I 

 
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 

 
AUGUST 

 
01-04 
07-11 
15-17 
22-25 
29-30 

 
2 Days 
5 Days 
3 Days  
2 Days  
1 Day 

 
Security Awareness Training 
X-Ray Screeners Training 
X-Ray Screeners Training 
Human Factors Training 
Customer Services Training 

 
TAS01I 
TAS07I 
TAS07R 
THF03I 
TAD02R 

 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
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SEPTEMBER 
 
 
 
 
 

 
31-01 
05-06 
07-08 
12-15 
19-21 
26-27 
28-29 

 
2 Days 
2 Day 
1 Day 
2 Days 
3 Days  
2 Days  
1 Day 

 
Customer Services Training 
Catering Security Training 
Catering Security Training 
Security Awareness Training 
Basic Security Officers Training 
Security Supervisor Training   
Security Supervisor Training 

 
TAD02I 
TAS05I 
TAS05R 
TAS01I 
TAS03R 
TAS02I 
TAS02R 

 
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 

 
OCTOBER 

 
03-06 
10-11 
12-13 
17-18 
19-20 
24-26 
31-01 

 
2 Days 
2 Days 
1 Day 
2 Days 
1 Day 
3 Days  
2 Days 

 
Security Awareness Training 
Cargo Security Training/RACA 
Cargo Security Training/RACA 
Customer Services Training 
Customer Services Training 
Basic Security Officers Training 
Customer Services Training 

 
TAS01I 
TAS04I 
TAS04R 
TAD02I 
TAD02R 
TAS03R 
TAD02I 

 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi 

 
NOVEMBER 

 
02-03 
07-10 
14-16 
21-22 
23-24 
28-29 

 
1 Day 
2 Days 
3 Days  
2 Days 
1 Day 
1 Day 

 
Customer Services Training 
Security Awareness Training 
Basic Security Officers Training 
Human Factors Training 
Cargo Security Training/RACA 
Catering Security Training 

 
TAD02R 
TAS01I 
TAS03R 
THF03I 
TAS04R 
TAS05R 

 
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  

 
DECEMBER 

 
30-01 
05-08 
12-15 

 
2 Day 
2 Days  
2 Days 

 
Customer Services Training  
Human Factors Training 
Security Awareness Training 

 
TAD02I 
THF03I 
TAD02I 

 
Eileen Aisi 
Eileen Aisi  
Eileen Aisi 

 
 
* Note:  This Program is subject to change with the approval of EMT.  
 
 

Summary 

 

No. Codes Course Title Number of 
Courses in 

2023 
1. TAD01I Administration Training Initial  1 

2. TAD01R Administration Training Recurrent 1 

3 TAD02I Customer Service – Initial  10 

4. TAD02R Customer Services - Recurrent 5 

5. THF03I Human Factors - Initial 9 

6. TAS01I Security Awareness -Initial 10 

7. TAS02I Introduction to Supervision - Initial 3 

8. TAS02R Introduction to Supervision - Recurrent 2 

9. TAS03I Basic Security Officers Training - Initial 1 

10. TAS03R Basic Security Officers Training - Recurrent 8 

11. TAS04I Cargo Security/RACA - Initial 4 

12. TAS04R Cargo Security/RACA - Recurrent 4 

13. TAS05I Catering Security Training - Initial 9 

14. TAS05R Catering Security Training - Recurrent 3 

15. TAS07I Screeners Training - Initial 2 

16. TAS07R Screeners Training - Recurrent 2 

 


