

2023 Security & Soft Skills Training Calendar

MONTH	DATE	DURATION	COURSE TITLE	CODE	TRAINER
JANUARY	03-06 09-13 17-19 24-27 31-03	2 Days 5 Days 3 Days 2 Days 2 Days 2 Days	Cargo Security Training/RACA Basic Security Officers Training Basic Security Officers Training Human Factors Training Security Awareness Training	TAS04I TAS03I TAS03R THF03I TAS01I	Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi
FEBRUARY	07-08 09-10 14-15 16-17 21-23	2 Days 2 Days 1 Day 1 Day 2 Days 3 Days	Customer Services Training Customer Services Training Cargo Security Training/RACA Human Factors Training Basic Security Officers Training	TAD02I TAD02R TAS04R THF031 TAS03R	Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi
MARCH	28-03	2 Days	Human Factors Training	THF03I	Eileen Aisi
	07-08	2 Days	Cargo Security Training/RACA	TAS04I	Eileen Aisi
	09-10	2 Days	Customer Services Training	TAD02I	Eileen Aisi
	14-16	3 Day	X-Ray Screeners Training	TAS07R	Eileen Aisi
	20-24	5 Days	X-Ray Screeners Training	TAS07I	Eileen Aisi
	28-30	3 Days	Basic Security Officers Training	TAS03R	Eileen Aisi
APRIL	04-07	2 Days	Security Awareness Training	TAS01I	Eileen Aisi
	11-14	2 Days	Human Factors Training	THF03I	Eileen Aisi
	18-19	2 Days	Security Supervisor Training	TAS02I	Eileen Aisi
	20-21	2 Day	Administration Training	TAD01I	Eileen Aisi
	25-26	2 Days	Customer Services Training	TAD02I	Eileen Aisi
	27-28	1 Day	Catering Security Training	TAS05R	Eileen Aisi
MAY	02-05	2 Days	Security Awareness Training	TAS01I	Eileen Aisi
	09-10	2 Days	Cargo Security Training/RACA	TAS04I	Eileen Aisi
	11-12	1 Day	Cargo Security Training/RACA	TAS04R	Eileen Aisi
	16-19	2 Days	Human Factors Training	THF03I	Eileen Aisi
	23-25	3 Days	Basic Security Officers Training	TAS03R	Eileen Aisi
	30-31	2 Days	Customer Services Training	TAD02I	Eileen Aisi
JUNE	01-02	1 Day	Office Administration	TAD01R	Eileen Aisi
	06-09	2 Days	Security Awareness Training	TAS01I	Eileen Aisi
	13-14	2 Days	Customer Services Training	TAD02I	Eileen Aisi
	15-16	1 Day	Customer Services Training	TAD02R	Eileen Aisi
	20-23	2 Days	Human Factors Training	THF03I	Eileen Aisi
JULY	27-28	2 Days	Security Supervisor Training	TAS02I	Eileen Aisi
	29-30	1 Day	Security Supervisor Training	TAS02R	Eileen Aisi
	04-07	2 Days	Security Awareness Training	TAS01I	Eileen Aisi
	11-12	2 Days	Customer Services Training	TAD02I	Eileen Aisi
	13-14	1 Day	Customer Services Training	TAD02R	Eileen Aisi
	18-20	3 Days	Basic Security Officers Training	TAS03R	Eileen Aisi
	25-28	2 Days	Human Factors Training	THF03I	Eileen Aisi
AUGUST	01-04	2 Days	Security Awareness Training	TAS01I	Eileen Aisi
	07-11	5 Days	X-Ray Screeners Training	TAS07I	Eileen Aisi
	15-17	3 Days	X-Ray Screeners Training	TAS07R	Eileen Aisi
	22-25	2 Days	Human Factors Training	THF03I	Eileen Aisi
	29-30	1 Day	Customer Services Training	TAD02R	Eileen Aisi



2023 Security & Soft Skills Training Calendar

SI	EPTEMBER	31-01 05-06 07-08	2 Days 2 Day 1 Day	Customer Services Training Catering Security Training Catering Security Training	TAD02I TAS05I TAS05R	Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi
		12-15	2 Days	Security Awareness Training	TAS01I	Eileen Aisi
		19-21	3 Days	Basic Security Officers Training	TAS03R	Eileen Aisi
		26-27 28-29	2 Days	Security Supervisor Training	TAS02I	Eileen Aisi
		20-29	1 Day	Security Supervisor Training	TAS02R	Eileen Aisi
0	CTOBER	03-06 10-11 12-13	2 Days 2 Days	Security Awareness Training Cargo Security Training/RACA	TAS01I TAS04I TAS04R	Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi
		12-13	1 Day 2 Days	Cargo Security Training/RACA Customer Services Training	TAD02I	Eileen Aisi
		19-20	1 Day	Customer Services Training	TAD02R	Eileen Aisi
		24-26	3 Days	Basic Security Officers Training	TAS03R	Eileen Aisi
		31-01	2 Days	Customer Services Training	TAD02I	Eileen Aisi
N	OVEMBER	02-03 07-10 14-16 21-22	1 Day 2 Days 3 Days 2 Days	Customer Services Training Security Awareness Training Basic Security Officers Training Human Factors Training	TAD02R TAS01I TAS03R THF03I	Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi
		23-24	1 Day	Cargo Security Training/RACA	TAS04R	Eileen Aisi
		28-29	1 Day	Catering Security Training	TAS05R	Eileen Aisi
D	ECEMBER	30-01 05-08 12-15	2 Day 2 Days 2 Days 2 Days	Customer Services Training Human Factors Training Security Awareness Training	TAD02I THF03I TAD02I	Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi Eileen Aisi

* Note: This Program is subject to change with the approval of EMT.

Summary

No.	Codes	Course Title	Number of Courses in 2023
1.	TAD01I	Administration Training Initial	1
2.	TAD01R	Administration Training Recurrent	1
3	TAD02I	Customer Service – Initial	10
4.	TAD02R	Customer Services - Recurrent	5
5.	THF03I	Human Factors - Initial	9
6.	TAS01I	Security Awareness -Initial	10
7.	TAS02I	Introduction to Supervision - Initial	3
8.	TAS02R	Introduction to Supervision - Recurrent	2
9.	TAS03I	Basic Security Officers Training - Initial	1
10.	TAS03R	Basic Security Officers Training - Recurrent	8
11.	TAS04I	Cargo Security/RACA - Initial	4
12.	TAS04R	Cargo Security/RACA - Recurrent	4
13.	TAS05I	Catering Security Training - Initial	9
14.	TAS05R	Catering Security Training - Recurrent	3
15.	TAS07I	Screeners Training - Initial	2
16.	TAS07R	Screeners Training - Recurrent	2